

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

Tyco Electronics (Qingdao) Ltd.

Qingdao Export Processing Zone, Hetao, Chengyang District, Qingdao City, Shandong province, China Unified Social Credit Code: 91370200770285196M

has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:

IATF 16949:2016

Rhett Wang - Area Operations Manager, Greater China Issued by: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited

This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable to this approval are listed.

Certification date: 23 August 2018 Expiry date: 22 August 2021 Certificate number: 10121488 IATF Certificate number: 0324950

Approval number(s): IATF 16949 - 0072242

The scope of this approval is applicable to: Design and Manufacture of Electronic Connectors.







The certificate can be checked for validity on CNCA website (www.cnca.gov.cn) 30 working days after the date of issuance. This approval is subject to surveillance assessment carried out in accordance with the LRQA ass

The Certification procedures. Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as Lloyd's Register Sources of the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance (Shanghai) Co., Ltd., Room 2018, Ocean Tower, No. 550 Yan An Dong Road, Shanghai, 200001 for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom



Certificate Schedule

Approval number(s): 0072242	IATF Certificate number: 0324950
Location	Activities
TE CONNECTIVITY (SHANGHAI) Co., LTD . Building 5, No.1528, Gumei Road, Caohejing, Shanghai City, China	IATF 16949:2016 Sales,Contract review,Customer service.
No. 1-3 warehouse, De Er Da Logistics park, Qing Dao Export Process zone, Qingdao City, Shandong Province, China	IATF 16949:2016 Warehousing.
TE CONNECTIVITY (SHANGHAI) Co., LTD . Wai Gao Qiao Warehouse No.999, Yinglun Road, Wai Gao Qiao Free Trade Area, Shanghai City, China	IATF 16949:2016 Warehousing,Logistics,Delivery.
Kawasaki Engineering Center 3816, Noborito, Tama-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa-ken, 214-8533, Japan	IATF 16949:2016 Product design.







The certificate can be checked for validity on CNCA website (www.cnca.gov.cn) 30 working days after the date of issuance. This approval is subject to surveillance assessment carried out in accordance with the LRQA assessment and certification procedures. Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register' Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howscower provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register register expense caused by: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance (Shanghai) Co., Ltd., Room 2018, Ocean Tower, No. 550 Yan An Dong Road, Shanghai, 200001 for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom



认证证书

兹此证明下列公司之管理体系:

泰科电子(青岛)有限公司

中国,山东省青岛市城阳区河套,青岛出口加工区 统一社会信用代码:91370200770285196M 注册地址:山东省青岛市红岛经济区出口加工区

通过劳氏质量认证有限公司之认证,符合下列管理体系标准:

IATF 16949:2016

王崧 - 大中华区总经理 颁证机构:劳氏质量认证(上海)有限公司 代表:劳氏质量认证有限公司

本证书必须与列有本证书编号和认证地点的证书附录一起使用才有效。

现行证书日期: 2018年 8月 23日 证书有效期限: 2021年 8月 22日 证书识别编码: 10121489 IATF认证编号: 0324950

证书编号: IATF 16949 – 0072242

该管理体系适用于: 电子连接器的设计和制造。



本证书信息最近可于证书发放之日起30个工作日后在国家认证认可监督管理委员会官方网站(www.cnca.gov.cn)上查询。获证组织必须定期接受监督审核并经审核合格此证书方继续有效。 Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance (Shanghai) Co., Ltd., Room 2018, Ocean Tower, No. 550 Yan An Dong Road, Shanghai, 200001 for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom



证书附录

证书编号: 0072242

IATF认证编号: 0324950

地点	活动
泰科电子(上海)有限公司	IATF 16949:2016
中国, 上海市古美路1528号漕河泾5号楼	销售,合同评审,客户服务。
中国, 山东省青岛市青岛出口加工区德尔达物流园区	IATF 16949:2016
1-3号库	仓库。
泰科电子(上海)有限公司外高桥仓库	IATF 16949:2016
中国, 上海市外高桥自贸区英伦路999号	仓储,物流,发货。
Kawasaki Engineering Center 3816, Noborito, Tama-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa-ken, 214-8533, Japan	IATF 16949:2016 产品设计。





本证书信息最迟可于证书发放之日起30个工作日后在国家认证认可监管管理委员会官方网站(www.cnca.gov.cn)上查询。获证组织必须定期接受监督审核并经审核合格此证书方继续有效。 Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance (Shanghai) Co., Ltd., Room 2018, Ocean Tower, No. 550 Yan An Dong Road, Shanghai, 200001 for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ER, United Kingdom